
KMSL-2021-Men’s Eastern Division 
 

1. Southern Illinois University-
Edwardsville 

2. Truman State University 
3. Missouri State University 
4. St. Louis University 
5. Missouri-Columbia 
6. Maryville University  
7. Southeast Missouri State  
8. Washington University -St. Louis 

 
Friday, September 10    
Missouri-2 @ St. Louis-1 
 
Saturday, September 11 
SEMS-0 @ Truman-1 
Missouri State @ Maryville-Rescheduled 
 
Sunday, September 12 
SIU-E -5 @ SEMS-2 
Washington @ Maryville-Rescheduled 
Truman-0 @ Missouri-8 
Missouri State-0 @ St. Louis-1 
 
Friday, September 17 
SIU-E-0 @ Missouri-3 
 
Saturday, September 18 
Maryville-0 @ St. Louis-13 
SEMS-1 @ Missouri State-1 
Washington-6 @ Truman-1 
 
Sunday, September 19 
Maryville-0 @ SIU-E-5 
Missouri-3 @ SEMS-1 
St. Louis-0 @ Washington-1 
Missouri State-0 @ Truman-1 
 
Friday, September 24 
St. Louis-1 @ SIU-E-0 
Missouri-0 @ Washington-1 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Saturday, September 25 
Missouri State-0 @ Missouri-5 
Truman-4 @ Maryville-0 
SEMS-0 @ Washington-3 
 
Sunday, September 26 
SIU-E- 1@ Missouri State-1 
St. Louis-1 @ Truman-2 
Maryville-0 @ SEMS-1 
 
Saturday, October 2 
Truman-0 @ SIU-E-1 
SEMS-1 @ St. Louis-0 
 
Sunday, October 3 
Missouri-1 @ Maryville-0 
Washington-5 @ SIU-E-0 
 
Friday, October 15 
SIU-E-2 @ Washington-3  
St. Louis-2 @ Missouri-5  
 
Saturday, October 16 
Truman-0 @ SEMS-1 
Maryville-0 @ Missouri State-1 
 
Sunday, October 17  
Washington @ Missouri State-3pm 
 
 
 
 


